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EHC Products

BSO Code

79020

79021

79081

79091

79095

79102

79103

79106

79111

79116

79117

dm+d Pack Description

Daktarin Cream 2% 15g

Everyday Health Conditions:

Daktacort HC Cream 15g

Everyday Health Conditions:

Hedrin Lotion 50ml

Everyday Health Conditions:

Lamisil AT Gel 1% 15g

Everyday Health Conditions:

Canesten Thrush Cream 2% 20g

Everyday Health Conditions:

Loperamide Capsules 2mg 12

Everyday Health Conditions:

Dioralyte Sachets 6 sachet

Everyday Health Conditions:

Dioralyte Relief Sachets 20 sachet

Everyday Health Conditions:

Hydrocortisone muco-adhesive buccal tablets sugar free 2.5mg 20

Everyday Health Conditions:

Anusol cream 23 gram

Everyday Health Conditions:

Anusol ointment 25 gram

Everyday Health Conditions:

Effective for prescriptions dispensed September 2025

code each pack as 15

code each pack as 15

code each pack as 50

code each pack as 15

code each pack as 20

code each pack as 12

code each pack as 6

code each pack as 20

code each pack as 20

code each pack as 23

code each pack as 25

HSC)

Code Number
of

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

Business Services
Organisation

Special
Container

il Social Care

ZD
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EHC Products

BSO Code

79054

79083

79097

79109

79123

79125

79087

79098

79114

79118

79121

Effective for prescriptions dispensed

dm+d Pack Description

Derbac-M 0.5% liquid (G.R. Lane Health Products Ltd) 150 ml

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 150
Loperamide Capsules 2mg 6

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 6
Canesten Combi Pessary/Cream 500mg/2% 1 pack

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1
Sodium Bicarbonate Ear Drops 5% 10ml

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 10
Salatac gel 8 gram

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 8
Occlusal 26% solution 10 ml

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 10
Fluconazole Capsules 150mg 1

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1
Canesten Cream Combi 2/10% 5/10g 1 pack

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1
Acnecide 5% gel 30 gram

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 30
Anusol suppositories 12

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 12
Lyclear 5% dermal cream 30 gram

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 30

September 2025

HSC)

Code Number
of

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

Business Services
Organisation

Special
Container

il Social Care

ZD
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EHC Products

BSO Code

79124

79042

79112

79119

79120

79043

79082

79092

79093

79096

79100

Effective for prescriptions dispensed

dm+d Pack Description

Salactol paint 10 ml

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 10
Clotrimazole Pessary 500mg 1

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1
Daktarin Oromucosal Gel 20mg/g 15g

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 15
Anusol Plus HC ointment 15 gram

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 15
Anusol Plus HC suppositories 12

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 12
Clotrimazole Cream 1% 20g

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 20
Hedrin Lotion 150ml

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 150
Bug Buster Kit Head Lice Device 1 device

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1
Ovex Tablets 100mg 1 tablet

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1
Canesten Internal Cream 5g

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 5
Ovex Suspension 100mg/5ml 30ml

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 30

September 2025

HSC)

Code Number
of

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure

Business Services
Organisation

Providing Support ta Health and Social Care

Special ZD
Container
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EHC Products

BSO Code

79104

79105

79108

dm+d Pack Description

Dioralyte Sachets 20 sachet

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 20
Dioralyte Relief Sachets 6 sachet

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 6
Olive Oil Ear Drops 10

Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 10

Effective for prescriptions dispensed September 2025

m Business Services
/4 Organisation
Provding Suppert o Health and Social Care

Code Number Special ZD
of Container

BSO Unit of Measure
BSO Unit of Measure

BSO Unit of Measure
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