

Providing Support to Health and Social Care

Family Practitioner Services, Pharmaceutical Services, 2 Franklin Street, Belfast BT2 8DQ Telephone No. 028 9053 5613, Fax No. 028 9053 2963

## Northern Ireland Prescription Code Book

## **Everyday Health Conditions section**

September 2025



BSO Code	dm+d Pack Description	Code Number Of	Special Container	ZD
79020	Daktarin Cream 2% 15g	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 15			
79021	Daktacort HC Cream 15g	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 15			
79081	Hedrin Lotion 50ml	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 50			
79091	Lamisil AT Gel 1% 15g	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 15			
79095	Canesten Thrush Cream 2% 20g	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 20			
79102	Loperamide Capsules 2mg 12	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 12			
79103	Dioralyte Sachets 6 sachet	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 6			
79106	Dioralyte Relief Sachets 20 sachet	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 20			
79111	Hydrocortisone muco-adhesive buccal tablets sugar free 2.5mg 20	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 20			
79116	Anusol cream 23 gram	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 23			
79117	Anusol ointment 25 gram	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 25			



BSO Code	dm+d Pack Description	Code Number Of	Special Container	ZD
79054	Derbac-M 0.5% liquid (G.R. Lane Health Products Ltd) 150 ml	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 150			
79083	Loperamide Capsules 2mg 6	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 6			
79097	Canesten Combi Pessary/Cream 500mg/2% 1 pack	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1			
79109	Sodium Bicarbonate Ear Drops 5% 10ml	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 10			
79123	Salatac gel 8 gram	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 8			
79125	Occlusal 26% solution 10 ml	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 10			
79087	Fluconazole Capsules 150mg 1	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1			
79098	Canesten Cream Combi 2/10% 5/10g 1 pack	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1			
79114	Acnecide 5% gel 30 gram	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 30			
79118	Anusol suppositories 12	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 12			
79121	Lyclear 5% dermal cream 30 gram	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 30			



BSO Code	dm+d Pack Description	Code Number Of	Special Container	ZD
79124	Salactol paint 10 ml	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 10			
79042	Clotrimazole Pessary 500mg 1	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1			
79112	Daktarin Oromucosal Gel 20mg/g 15g	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 15			
79119	Anusol Plus HC ointment 15 gram	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 15			
79120	Anusol Plus HC suppositories 12	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 12			
79043	Clotrimazole Cream 1% 20g	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 20			
79082	Hedrin Lotion 150ml	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 150			
79092	Bug Buster Kit Head Lice Device 1 device	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1			
79093	Ovex Tablets 100mg 1 tablet	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 1			
79096	Canesten Internal Cream 5g	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 5			
79100	Ovex Suspension 100mg/5ml 30ml	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 30			

## Effective for prescriptions dispensed September 2025



BSO Code	dm+d Pack Description	Code Number Of	Special Container	ZD
79104	Dioralyte Sachets 20 sachet	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 20			
79105	Dioralyte Relief Sachets 6 sachet	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 6			
79108	Olive Oil Ear Drops 10	BSO Unit of Measure		
	Everyday Health Conditions: code each pack as 10			